
Kautz, Paul, EMNRD

From:
Sent:

To:
Cc:
Subject:

Stan Wagner <Stan_Wagner@eogresources.com> 
Thursday, April 6, 2017 7:47 AM
Kautz, Paul, EMNRD
Paul Boland

Cancel APDs

Follow Up Flag:

Flag Status:
Follow up

Flagged

Good morning Paul,

Please cancel the following APDs. We will not be drilling these wells.

Braswell 16 State 701H 

Braswell 16 State 702H 

Braswell 16 State 703H 

Braswell 16 State 704H

30-025-43081

30-025-43082

30-025-43083

30-025-43320

Thanks,

Stan Wagner
EOG Resources - Midland

432-686-3689

l


